
Coaches:

 Fowler
(G) V Softball (Syracuse)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

POSTPONED Apr
5, 2024 Fri Regular Season Central

Square
4:30
PM

Nottingham
Softball Stadium L

Apr 10, 2024 Wed Regular Season
@ East
Syracuse
Minoa

5:00
PM Carrier Park L

Apr 12, 2024 Fri Regular Season Fulton 4:30
PM

Nottingham
Softball Stadium L

Apr 17, 2024 Wed Regular Season @ Auburn 4:30
PM

Auburn Herman
Ave - Softball
Field 1

L

Apr 18, 2024 Thu Regular Season Jamesville-
Dewitt

4:30
PM

Nottingham
Softball Stadium L

Apr 19, 2024 Fri Regular Season Skaneateles 4:30
PM

Nottingham
Softball Stadium NL

Apr 24, 2024 Wed Regular Season @ Oswego 4:30
PM

Legends Fields-
Field #1 (V SB) L

Apr 27, 2024 Sat
Regular Season (Strike
Out Lou Gehrig's
Classic )

Bishop
Ludden

10:30
AM TBD NL

Apr 29, 2024 Mon Regular Season @
Skaneateles

4:30
PM

Skaneateles HS
Softball Field NL

Apr 30, 2024 Tue Regular Season Central
Square

4:30
PM

Nottingham
Softball Stadium L

May 2, 2024 Thu Regular Season @ Bishop
Ludden

4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Bishop Ludden H
S NL

May 3, 2024 Fri Regular Season East Syracuse
Minoa

4:30
PM

Nottingham
Softball Stadium L

May 6, 2024 Mon Regular Season @ Fulton 4:30
PM

Varsity Softball
Field L

May 8, 2024 Wed Regular Season Auburn 4:30
PM

Nottingham
Softball Stadium L

May 9, 2024 Thu Regular Season
@ Bishop
Grimes
(MPH/BG)

4:30
PM

Bishop Grimes
Softball Field L

May 10, 2024 Fri Regular Season @ Jamesville-
Dewitt

5:00
PM

JD HS Lyndon
Fields - Softball L

May 11, 2024 Sat Regular Season @ LaFayette
(OCS/LAF)

1:00
PM Varsity Softball NL

May 13, 2024 Mon Regular Season Oswego 4:30
PM

Nottingham
Softball Stadium L

May 15, 2024 Wed Regular Season @ Central
Square

4:30
PM

CS: Brewerton
Var Softball Field L

May 16, 2024 Thu Regular Season LaFayette
(OCS/LAF)

4:30
PM

Nottingham
Softball Stadium L

May 17, 2024 Fri Regular Season Bishop Grimes
(MPH/BG)

4:30
PM

Nottingham
Softball Stadium L
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